Rule 3.8

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Affairs in
Administrative Receivership

Pursuant to Rule 3.8(4) of the
Insolvency Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Mame of Company

Form 3.3

R3.8/4

For Official Use

Company Number
00127195

Chalcon Lid t/a William Bate

1/ We

J M Wright
Aspect Court
4 Temple Row
Birmingham
B2 5HG

W J Kelly
Aspect Court
4 Temple Row
Birmingham
B2 5HG

administrative receiver(s) of the company attach a copy of the statement of affairs

of the company.

Signed ~ - w“\,\*mo
D)

Date 23 October 2002

Kroll Buchler Phillips
Aspect Court
4 Tempie Row
Birmingham
B2 5HG

Ref: CNLO1/JKF/SHC/MET

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow

For Cfficial Use
Liquidation Post Room

fy  MPRSIGLFEZe 1854
COMPANIES HOUSE wnon2




eGSR

T

Rule 3.4 Form 3.2

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to affairs of

Chalcon Lid t/a William Bate
On the 19 July 2002
the date of the Administrative Receiver's Appointment

MI“  AFFIDAVIT / ARRIRMATION-

This Affidavit / Affirmation must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner

of Oaths or an officer of the court duly authorised to administer oaths when you have
completed the rest of the form.

.--—'"

A AWe IarSHaste KSwwErud SAlvec N s g Litais :‘\«(H LT v
§ hWeoad i de %¢ v E 7 MAR D < LS,
/{ﬁﬂ/v T q’_e'_(;_v R LN PN
J/ Ll ‘7£+74—m Lus FLT WIALS AL wis e w v

ComPrarr D,RScr20 8
Swear / affier that the several pages attached marked AA1B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 19 July 2002
the date of the Administrative Receiver's Appointment
and that the said company carried on business as Metal Platers

M)L

LU O i s

ML Sworn / affirmedat 24 — 26 RANADWAY ANOATH

LJAAG A
Date i ’ (o / ol
(’_”_’—-—v o !"
Signatures m I A’)/L /\ j U/J(,
D —
Before Me MICHAEL TAMEL LAWE

Mk coih 1l ar
m0|tor %o o@ﬂ! , zg

The Solicitor or Commissioner is part|cularly requested, before swearing / affirming the
affidavit, to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are
stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A
deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the
court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn / re-affirmed.




A

THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

CHALCON LIMITED (IN ADMINISTRATIVE RECEIVERSHIP)

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 19 JULY 2002

Cost or Estimated
A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS Book Value Realisable
Value
£000 £°000
ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
Book Debts 468 370
NatWest Bank PLC/RBS (239) (239)
229 131
Plant and Machinery 250 0
Less: HP & Lease Finance (115 (115)
shortfall carried down 135 (115)
ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED
Stock 93 0
Fixed Assets 880 10
Prepayments 95 0
Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential
Creditors 1,432 141
—
Signature ;r\‘ - S Date /4-;/; o /c 2-
T N ~" o
-(; em /:/ TERE S THE EXHIGIT 51:';»5'i 1 A
() AU ta REFERRED YO N THE AFE DAVW_T_WTW
J(“" D M.Lx;.,.cae«;w.ﬁ.. Tk AT
<5 [V eﬂ*&-—wwl&"uh‘

dw-.




THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

CHALCON LIMITED (IN ADMINISTRATIVE RECEIVERSHIP)

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 19 JULY 2002

Estimated
Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES Realisable
Value
£°000
Preferential Creditors
Income Tax & National Insurance 31
Class 1A National Insurance (Estimate) 2
VAT 38
Employee Entitlement - Net Wages For Work Done 10
Employee Entitlement - Accrued Holiday Pay 0
Employee Entitlement - Pension Creditor 3
(84)
Estimated (Deficiency) / Surplus Available for Non-Preferential Creditors 57
Trade & Expense Creditors 302
HP Shortfall carried down from assets specifically pledged 115
Lease/rental termination claims 22
Inter company debts 881
Redundancy and Pay in Licu of Notice 200
(1,520)
Estimated (Deficiency) / Surplus As Regards Creditors (1,463)
Shareholders - authorised share capital 648
Estimated (Deficiency) / Surplus As Regards Members (2,111)
Signature b g 3T Date 4/:‘0/:: 2
i / : SEFE S M_D 1 'N f ity Lm
J{ J A '(),\ Iy e P t"*[,( o &1 rfp T ATHELT oV
o SV uEFOF"' B TG, gﬁ‘... re

.c«&r@—f | _...,@M_,_..
A%o@




-~

LL'E66
oo'eee

88°L0L'E
1S LG
90'€8L't
SH'0P0'L
LE'vas oF
zz'eLy'l
000
L84
L19T9E'E
e A 4
0088}
8e'9Le
€0'FFS
99°'840'LE
10°859
TL8SL'L
08'c82
00’'LyL
91Z¥E's
rrLEL'e
00°0
0098L'%
¥9°02-

L .Nn\aw\an\ aeq

RN

f'tv",,&? HEAToW,
LY

-

A

ANEL 4 T

e

Z4G 1ZND faung "BUOM ‘JSlemissys ‘peoy Uksiod
1INZ FLAM "uoidweyienops “19aas Bexoed 06
X9 §Sg foisug ‘allimseq ajua) ‘SO0 ajebises ‘ashoH 344 GanyD

@l Bl wyrm o

L o

s

ST

SRR
sl

I

¥IE SAQ SPUBIPIW 1S9/ IlIH ABialg ‘sue ||eNelg ‘9p)s3 puj pu3 JoAIS ‘L 1N
AQ/ 21HE 19500 ‘9|00 JoounBaI) ‘sue jogen

gap 141 snysdoys ‘profe L ‘01 PeOMUOHOH eV 1uN

AT TAM ‘SPUBIPIIN 158/ “UOIALUELSAIOM “1esng Ausg

418 ZSM SPUBIPIN 158 ‘(IBSIBM ‘SUET YOIMX0Ig 153 Pu| Je aldew LL Hun
adi LW 'saukey uolip ‘Asjucierg ‘pecy uBipuag

XOT BAD AIUSOMIEA BUOISISY ‘S1E)S2 Pu| SueT AlloH "Jied eBEUL| €€ HUN
ZvE LLSM SHBIS oouueD ‘umojalpud ‘e1Eisa pul 1a4s YUON

NXZ SSAA SPUBIDIIN 1S9 “UoIMX0|g "BUET |IBYUBIIIAM 153 puj ([BUUSIIAA L IUN
drz L6 ‘SPUBIPIA 1SBM HINYIOS ‘SuET HEUM S ‘2L xogd Od

Hy6 £dH ‘pesisdweH [BusH ‘Ka|dy ‘Aepn Asjpuug ‘9sNOH MIOMIBN

wavr ZAM, SPUBIPIA 1S2/A ‘uOldLUBYISAIOAN ‘19901S Y2INYD ‘9SNOH Wodaja |
MYL BNy xossT ‘weyusbe( ‘pecy Jejemysald ‘98noH MNS-nig

NCS 6SAA IIBSIEM REpUPIY ‘auET SIoWSIPPIN ‘aluag [eaIpa W uapliog
SNt g2 1a1sayously ‘A9|siop ‘PROY fopseld 9x0g4 0 d

X8 01 SM SPUE|pI 158 ‘UOISELEQD 153 BuIpel] [enuss uoiseped j1eens siig 92
[OE LSM IIESIEA '1991S MaN "SHIOM ajebpield pL N

30E LSM ‘SPUBIPI 153 ‘IIBSIEAA 19945 Wied 901

JME ZLdH Seng 'aquicoApn ubIH xessaI) ‘Groxog O d

v3| Zbg weybuiug ‘ued 1eslo) ‘pecy IIESIEM PO

Hag rrg weybuung ‘Jeg Allad ‘peoy sbajion ‘Weybu|uLHg aSEqIBURIUOY
360 026 SPUBIPIA 1SS 'OMALLIOIE 1SBAA TOANS WEIIM

MHS 819 ‘weybuiung ‘AapooH 19843 Jeaog U0 JagwinpN

ADL ¥SAM SPUEIPIN 152, "IESIEAA ‘aBpuply ‘A JOSPUIM 21

SNL LAD SPUBIPIA 183AA ‘AJUSACD UOWILIOD ||BSiE] ‘an0ig) PEIUBIUM L
MOE LAM uoidWBLIBAop ‘SPIBId ASISIOH 128AS (I UOIN VoL

L

!
U
R

«PU\!!:

ok

sioyipald AuedwoDd - 9
sjeg welliM e P UOSIBUD

abed sdinud 4opuoeng o

s Th
RS A

ey = a.\ﬁﬁamc@m

-

pauwr (N} WO duoyus 003D
pojiwT eunsie uowoq  00Qo
pajwi 214 qgnyd  dNOD

popwr aid agnyd  ONOO
Bupgaubuz #AQ°1L'd  NNOO
paywr Bunybiysped  WNSO
pejun wayd-ed> 9020

‘09 Buneld % Busiod umesd 60D
papw] JUIQ-Y-woD  #0ID

pajwi (e1RWayD €020

p17 00 Alddng Buiysiod fequsy 2000
pi sfeoiuayd yoouuen L0290
Buuesuilbuz s8pUsD 08D 0000
(spuelpi 1soM) SED Ysg €080
suopnjos sUuB) 19 v0ED

21d SuonesjuMULWIoDRaL ysiiug 608D
. Mn Jeg eyed mg-rug 8080
$8010195 1B Uj|EsH ssaulsng 2090
paywi] o usbAxp ysiug 908D
Auedwog eomodi3 ysaug  $099
pr Buiysiuld [eyol uomxolg  $080
py7Buuesubuz 4rg €080

pI] $e0I1MI9G 9ISEM BHIE 2080

pr] seollag ued weybuiwug  10d0
pi spuelpiy isedejeg 0080
pajwl 3N yosoly  vOvOD

pauwi oD g apoig Aindgsy  £0VD
saopuag Buneld obpuply  Z0VO
Auedwon ssiBojouysa] uely LoV
pi1 Sjonpoid oAU Y 00VD

Z00Z AInr 61




s

6L'€8L
156680
LEF0L'L
£1°0L€
90'969'L
LE'94
000
£5°LY6
L6Ee
86°220°L
000
81’064
¥l'86
8222
000
00°0
v6'6¥
£6'6LC
000
yevyi
98°'6ve
FROEY'L
8.°6G)

LTVLS
€T
§9'69
06°60F
6L6LL°L
0B’ L8

\\ JT} T x B

e o/ s ekqQ

NHE XL M Uopuos ‘peoy U sfels 1 “Unog xod

30% 69 weybuuuig ‘usalg Asisepiog eens pueles) //5

X38 6SM SPUBIPIN 159 ‘aBpUply ‘Sle)s] Buipes | arebisam "€ Hun

SZ1 8AQ Spue(pIy 15 '9BpuQIN0)S ‘PEOY SUYOT IS "8SNOH BSNpan

n3r 69 weybujung ‘Ae|soplog '1eang Jawed

Ja+v 29 ‘weybuung 19aAs pioT 62- 5T

Mdl 8AD "SHEM ‘ULOMIUS) IN ‘PECY pus SIS |

rYZ LSA 'SPUEIPIW 1SOAR 'I[BS[BM "UMON Aempeold 9Z-¥2

E8 6SM SPUBIPIWN 158 ‘#BpUplY ‘B1EIST pu| asnoypay ‘189, BUET SJOWB|PPIA
xdl LAD AuaA0) ‘19948 uoljelodioD gi-y¥ ‘9SNoOH Preydlo Joold pIg ‘egx0g 0 d
HIB £1SM 'SHEIS ‘PIsyYoI ‘aue Ausiep 'esSnoualum SUL

M. OLSM SPUBIpIW 1S3 ‘AINgsaupeapy, 'Aepa WISISaM GL/EL IUN

YMS FNA ‘1alseauoq ‘€05 x08 O d

gH/ 269 WeyBuung ‘liyxoug ‘Aepn AS|EIS SUEd [euoneursiu| weyBululig

NdS ¥1 3N “WUs) ‘sucispiei ‘pPecy PIOSY Il Aaviny

BIZ 6HD ‘ABuNg 'UOPSINCYD ‘JUS0SBEY) JOIEMS]IN ‘aSNOK WoY|

g€ | ISM SIyspIolRIS ‘Hoouue) umalbpug 19a4s Burean 153 pu| abueyox3 £ 1un

L9/ GZQ COBLO XBd ‘UOWBA ang uonually ‘(A1unosg prenboid 10} Jojoed)
Nrz 148 ‘weybuuig 'peoy Yomem L2y

JHZ 0.6 "SPUEIPIA 1SSM 'LOIMLIOIE IS8 'JBBIIS 300(Ing

Hd2 ZLAD SHEM ‘Upompag 181 sBul “esnoH sBuiy

H16 028 'URWLIoIg 1S3M ‘198418 UBIH 98E-#8E

HA8 ZSM SPUBIPIA 1S3/ ‘IIESIEM ‘108nS Aeq

4SE €LAM SPUEIDIN 1S9 ‘IIBYUSIIAA ‘BUET S|IBUdEsN

HA2 ZSA 'SPUBIDIA 1SS ‘HESIEAA 19811 PIOHEIS ‘b4

3rE 0EHN HICHON ‘UInouue A 18919 'AenD YHON 9¢

Gxt ZLAM SPUEIPIA 1SS ‘IBYUSIIIM ‘WEaH Hous ‘8so|D susliy £

g6 0LAM UOIWEYISAOA ‘BUET YiEd 1ST [BIISNPU SHed sBuliied ‘2Z Jun
1418 6LdH SiysweyBuppng 'ANgsaify ‘S1e1sT [BUISNPU| SUET SUBQRY JUSISAID JBWSSSSE T B |

s10)ipaln Auedwo) - g
aleg WelIp ea P UOSBUD

obed sdiliud Jajyang Jiox

PPN S \/.\RL anjeublg

PSYILUIT WOOPUOM 1D FOND
pI7subuar g e €OWD

P} suauodwoy) AUEUSIUBKY 20D
osjeubery  LOWD

oid pruuagoei]  00WD

Auedwon a1 ] abBpo sy, $O1D
slojoenuUoD plRUYRIT  £0T1O0
'0pwgseuel 010

P71 YN sauc LD

palwr] Somoelg oo 0010
$90MaG oWoNPBIT O LOMD
pajwi uoisday  QOMD

Py uosmar LOrD

pajw xoqeyer  00ro
SUOANIOS SO UoY| 2010

9id [ejded woy| LOID

spumay 54| 001D

PIT lles|ep pesjsweH  90HO
soueuld 0/0AU[ DJESH  SOHD
pyTuog g BMAH T YOHD

Pi7 SS2IASE [elisNpUl zeH  E0HD
pawry Asaley x97  Z0HD

}eD saley) lempeH  LOHO
pajwi [eslem pesjsweld  00HD
4vQ snoyuaarn 0090
spooqJayojeld €040

pauwt (3N) see suesd 2040
sajnedry 104D

ss|ddng tewjsnpuj uodled 004D
pi1 sanddng [eolusyooseld 103D
Z00Z 18GoR0 04



8E'GOE
050162
£9°221'€
O 292'¥
000
1zZogl
L5°0F
00'0%
2607 ¥
L0°LGS
£8'184°C
Y'S¥o
ro'esl
89669
05°461'E
GL'PC6
8182
98'€25'C
YE'BZLEE
08¢e
52°199'
£846€'T
0070
§2°48€

) XA

A ARS
STorR
$6°6Y
0v'908'S
LL26L°L

abed

TEHTIR

F )

B o Creegs  BINEUBIS
\ _

z P\uu\d..\ aeq

SHE € LAM SPUBIRIIN 159, “HEUUR(IEAN ‘BUET AlISgMBIG "8SNOH XIUBoUd

910 ¥AQ ‘uoidi) ‘eBpug jeaig) ‘pecy abpug 9

999 69 ‘weybuiul|g 1eans eay L.

NG #9E SPUBIPIN 1SOM 'AS1EM '[IH PIO ‘8BBleg) aueT sxo)

NG¥ /9 ‘weybuiumg “3ed SoUsI0g UOISY 1aans I0H “HEUM Apseud ¢

ant ZLNN 'SjueyuoN ‘AgioD ‘geg x08 O d

HNo Z19 ‘weybuniug ‘opebybiy ‘Aep adwsy UYOr g HuN

A8 ZSM llEsIEAN ‘BueT moipnT L2

AMEZ LLNE xa8sng 1sap ‘Bulypop ‘peoy aquosuley (3N} eoueUI] 8210AUT DESH 0/
SOG 68 ‘weybultullg ‘19ans mewojoyueg MoN L1/9l

MD9 £151 ‘Aqeuloy] ‘s|epssat ‘asnoH SHIEN 1S ‘asnol sndonad

MO ZSM ‘SPUBIPIN 158/ ‘[BSIEAA '19811S PIOYBIS 90T

70! ZSM SPUBIPIN 1SOM ‘I[ESIBAA UoIMXO|g 'yiBd eslidialug aloutes™ '8soid 1eWAraY g1 SHUMN
AQZ 0170 8NyseaueT ‘poOMASH ‘BuBT usalDy

£AE 0137 I81S80187 ‘ASPOUIH '@181ST [ELISNPU| HOOIGMOLEH ‘PROY JIIIUA

X1t ZAM UOIdWEBLIBAIOA ‘PEOY UOISIEW ‘01E)ST Buipel | UosIen ‘r) Jun

SAg ML X853|pPIW ‘piopusig 'PEOY ISOM JBIS 'JUB]) BAINDAEX] SpISiURI] £
SPUB|PIN 1SAM '[|ESIEAA 'SUET USBID) Jaddn

4XS FNQ Ieysesuoq 'p(9 X080 d

XA LS ‘elysyieg ‘ybno|s ‘peCY Wed 092

AdZ ZSM ‘SPUBIDIW 1S9 ‘IIBSIBAA "BUET UBsID

X6 GAM UOJIWELISAIGAL *BUINOGILOM ‘PROY Y2NYD "8snoH piopuBIuy

YHZ S1LAM SPUBIPIA 1S “IIBYUIIAA ‘ouET] ASdID) "9SnoH SPUEIPIN 1S9/
dNE £88 WeyBuiuug ‘uamossleH '6508 X08 O d "EdLSUIY JO ueg 90
2§/ Z31 Jeiseioe 'Hno) suewssld ‘peoy Bulles ‘6 HUN

Org 8279 WeyBUILLIg ‘U931 ([BH ‘PEOY |00UDS £} 'HNOD SBun

Q12 | LSM 3o0oUUED ‘plojseupsH ‘UMOUBIH ‘peoy Joouued gLy 10014 151
V3. FLAM UCIAWELIBAION ‘UOIS|IE 19848 PIOXO

100 £7a Wweying 0D ‘ucjbuleq ‘peoy S0SSsYmM '@snNoYH joo | -y2aly

siojpaln Auedwo) - g
aleg WenipA e Py uodEyD

Ud Jopyang |10

.
-

4

lrlll.llllll\\\l\\

P11 senieioadg aaIssuRY JjBs £0S0
Buiysiied lemues 2080

p17 Je|pes % Ies L0SO

SOMIDS S8 00S0

suaBy Juswidolaaa( reuifay syl 20H0
pajwi sjusuodwod Sy 104D

pi sBuuslsed pue aswisad 00D
Isieedg AUNoag Juosiold  80d0
AlInoag piens-old v0do

sBir Bune|d Joluald 6040

py] episeal Buyay snidoned  90dD
184diid 0 3 40dD

aBg Bulysiulg [B181N 1B00BULSH 904D
8.1 ssauisng PHOM Dd 50dD
paywi] ABojouysa | jaued ¥0dO
$901/UBG UonEDLIgEe JHSE|d £0dO
py] sucnesunuiwog sugebed Z20dD
09 Bulysyed Ined e 10d0

{seqy) uabramod 00dD

papun (M 20 200D

PIT SPUEIPIN UHON SYSUQ 100D
pajw] eSO 0002

Bupnsucd SNN- Z0ND

P17 JueN LOND

paywr] o3feN  0OND

P SINSED MW VOWD

seoiog Juallabeuel  BOWD
siaindwio) yossyil GOWD

P17 Buneld ® iod SlepLiay LOWOD

pi1 Buuasuibug j001-ydely  SOWD
€00¢ 4139020 0L



000

000

000

000

00°0
000

000

000
G9'5Z.
88'561
0S°eZ
0s¢e
00°'ecy
9£'88¢
orelz
¥6°66
00°29¥'9¥
L0°L5Y
£T6F
£9'LLE"L
000
c8'GsT
26'8£9°8
000
88°€05' L
000

000
08'00¢
LOBETFL
L02oe'e

+ afied

R AP I e i

1AL £SM 'llBsiem ‘uaple ‘peod YHWSPoD gt

T30 6SAA ‘liesiep ‘oBpuply ‘spiaiiliag g8

AM2 ZSM ‘llestep ‘eap(] Aopuag 9

TYZ FSM IIBSIEA ‘SiNg B ‘1eans As|sappal ‘@snoH Wjood 6
drs 9SMm 'llesiea ‘AeH udissy) ‘esol) ssieyd L

N9 9SM ‘NesiEa ‘AapApn Jeain) ‘peoy ([BSIBAA O6E
4712 £SM ‘les|EM ‘UoMXO[g ‘192118 Jadied 69

d3E 729 ‘PISUPIoD UoNng ‘Apsang ‘MaIA SHur 9
V38 ZSM ‘SPUEBIPIA ISOAA ‘llES|EA 10aNS PIOYEIS 61
rdg vLNG x8ssng 1sap 'BUlyuom *£L0Y X089 O d

G372 ZSM 'llBSIEAA ‘Bi0LUEST "B50[) WIOROQCY | IUN

T L SM ‘SPUBIPIN 1S3 lIESIEM 'PY AINGSBUPOM ‘001

VS 1 90M 8AysploieH ‘poomiuleyalog ‘Aepn 80483 £

MS6 GFD ‘MoBSR|D ‘Bauq asawLyeI(] £0E ‘@SNoH BN

OdB ZSM 'SPUBIPIN 1S “I[ESIBAL 198115 URwabplg

NLL LS SPUBIDIN 1S3/ ‘I[BSBAA "BSNOH Iounod 8y, ‘€z xog O d 1ded sajey
(TAL E37 191520187 ‘642 X080 d

HIE ¥1LdH $ieng ‘aqwocAss ybiH ‘puz sue 1oenS UbiH

Ale)| ‘ouloL LGLOL

A8 +Ad plojpeig “yed sssuisng BB ‘5101$9eNniD 8y L 'L00L Xog "O'd
NY9 FAM SPUB|PI 150AA ‘UOIALLIBUYISAIOAA ‘SR(BINIEL ‘ToaNS MmN

XOP |41 aaysdoiyg ‘piojlal ‘Asjpey 'HNoD Weypeg g

SHZ ZSM SPUEIPIN 1S3AA ‘llESIBAA ‘BUBT USUD) GIT

IAME €240 ‘HIPIED ‘OYET X08 Od

Od0 ZYH X958|pPPIN ‘MoLEH ‘PROY JIOUMON 08 ‘9SNCH pUSSUMO|

MMS £40 JIple) 'Suolis 1§ 'pecy HodmaN

drg ¥2o3 ‘axoisbuiseg ‘v1.19 Xx0d 0 d

(0d. ZSM SPUBPIY 1SapA |jesfepn ‘sueT Ueslo)

aas 919 ‘weybuiuug ‘uojseqbp3 ‘peoy SHIoMISIEM

sioppeiy Auedwal) - g
81eg WElia B/ P17 UCIEYD

sdilliyd Ja1yong 11043

. Big
. ﬂ aimyeub)

Leg a)21s3 sy

['eg uyor Jiny

Aeoteg paqoy JN

(leubeq pioghD JW

UGUBUIY UYor JW

ploury uoue sKy

us|ly el I

MOUpIlY SaLer Iy

panwi pue|joH AsipreA
peuLIr (yN) Xo48X

Py (Spug|piN) saiip Bulpla
P11 (spueIpi} saulpn BuIplaay
Buiysiod 238N UM

P17 AuBdLUCD) UOSUBAA

07 %7 UODIDWED) SOBHEAA
pajw] dnoug A9jes W M
Joune) ueljodonay |IES|EAA
patiwr yang Bumi

panwn 4sn

FJ4's 1eoun

pueqpeolg }sems|a ),

pepw elgaiL N D

pauwiT ailH dPIYaA WeaL
PSWIT "AJSS *SICT HITUELB]
dnougy ABlsu] 29(emS

P} S821AI2S [BUBUIS SUSWRIS
28[EMS

P17 dnois svlalag ybiung ayL
Od J21B M BllySIoyEIS UINog
PaILIT JSIEAA JUBL] UIBARS

€093
[AVSE]
¢00¢ 49903130 01




abed

z</or/7r A

dri #SM ‘llesiem ‘leusny ‘aue pu3l meq Gv

v18 ZSM 'lIBsiep 19eas Aen 21

XHE ZSM ‘lIBSIBM “BauQ Aspuag £F

Al LSM 'lESIEM 'Aal|ed 188118 SSIUNOD OF

ﬂﬂuw 299 .cwz,.cw@_m_l .0::&.7( m_mccw«w [+

AGF CSM lIESIEAA ‘IIESIPd ‘PUT UIBSH 1881 1AEM LI
[IBS[BM “YOIDBAY “peoY SHaqoy £

dLE ESM 'IIESIEA ‘UoIMXOl] "8SO0|] U0OIL €

7y ZSAN IBSIEAA “9100809) ‘Jus0sal) sBpoT SJ0T500 B2

ad6 899 ‘Aapepn Angpjo ‘auen (|eH lievisug 96

FTL SSAA lIESIEA RJowea ‘BA0IE) SISNEBLUMY FE

dM1 ESM ‘IESiEM ‘aurT |o0diE0D SEL

66'FL3

G Z 1AM ‘UOIJWEYISAIOM ‘PIaUSaUPa ‘Peoy Apues /€
naz eSa llesiem ‘yoimxolg ‘eldowes ‘aso|D aunoqiays 0}
IESIEAA 'UDIMX0IE ‘SPIald Asiph( ‘PEOY NIEH PASUS 0S

MSH ZLAM IIBUBUIIAA 'SBABH 8L VT

HO 9SM ‘IIESIEM ‘ABlJAAA 1ESID) ‘BUET Aosio9 61

M8 ZSM “LIESIEM 18948 [ENdSOH B2

11E ESM HesiEM .ﬁomz._xo__m _mcwv._mmu 2803l .%Q_Z___ ho.c..:om 4
£ingsaupap ‘IH sBuly ‘peoy ed plo §

D32 ZSM “IIESTEA, '9Ye153 Bjepydesg ‘PEOY uoibuiey 09
MLZ ESM IIESIEM ‘yomxolg ‘spiatd Asipng ‘85010 HeUpAsUS 89
UoIMXOlg ‘PeOY PISINaLIDS “9sNoY feg G

arl £SM 'IIESIBM ‘snuany mopeswd|joH £8

lIeyuaiia ‘eue sAemolllg L2

1ES|EM ‘PEOY WouymeH b

MALZ ESM IIESIEA ‘UoImxOld ‘spidld A8|pnd 'esol0) [IBUPASUS 89
N6 ZSA IES[EA “anuaAy Asjuild 611

199 gSM ‘lIES|BA ‘Slliyumolg ‘peCY MUSIED 2

sioupalD Aueduwdd - g
sjeg Wel|!A\ B4 P UCOIBUD

sdinud J8puang (1o

Al alneubs

PUEHOH UYOr JWN £0H3
uospoH Jasebiepy sW - ZoH3
ssp{BpoM suer s LoH4
ueLLIEH BDUEL SN O0H3
$9p009 YIllapald JW 2093
Aapeues) pemals JN (R E]
lsybe|eD app3 W 0093
nebbo.i4 e JN £044
135804 ey JN 2033
Jayoia|d soasil I 1043
pleiafizid Ined JW 0043
51113 ueng JN 0033
Bulumoq plaeg W €003
Aanag upep JN FALISE |
salneq Ined J\ L003
salneQ Bigeq SW 0odd
suAoD youled I ¥003
o3[O [lead S €003
e RN N Z023
198NED) QUUOAA S 1003
[[eRED Wenw JW 0004
ueAig ua||3 s g0893

shog sufer si o83
umolg SApeD S 60493
Jsuuog uoug JW 8083
plauywoorg |ned I L0893
wieyBulig malpuy I\ 90493
naoag eulned s sog3
neueg ploieH N +043
2002 19900 0}




000
000
000
000
00’0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
0070
000

000
000
000
oo0
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

abey

-z u\ ov\aﬂu sjed B e Ughan aNEubiS

LV} FSAA ‘lIESIEAR ‘lIBSIE ‘WEsH YBIH ‘eue Buuds LZ

MHS ZLAM ‘IBUUSIIAA ‘iZaH HOoUS JUS0s8I]) SMOH 59

T3¢ £SM ‘lESIEM Uomx0|g 12ans Asue)g €€

Srg ZGM 'llEsiEM 198 sbpljuad L

BXT COM 'IIEsiEA ‘aueT Asjuag *asoi) NIesed ¢

ADZ SSM ‘IBS/BM ‘Yomxolg ‘le)s As|ssop usosa1] Anquolsero kL
ADZ ESM ‘I/Bs[e ‘Uoimxolg ‘eless Aaissop uadsel) ANquoisels vl
JAG ZLAM I[ESIEM 'UCHUBAU| MBN ‘@ALI(Q POOMBSOY ¥Z

I'd6 6SA TIESIEAA 'POOMN IIESIEAY '@S0I0) M ES

ML ESM ‘l[BSIEAA ‘TIBUSYEIE "anudAy Jolfel £

NNS ZSM ‘IESIEA 199118 smoung ‘asnoH Spieydld 2

DHE 0LSM Angsaupap 1eeds As|o4 Z€

412 SSAN 'llEsiean 'yoImxo|g 1994S JadiEd 0L

fesiepn ‘lleusny '90s10 abpuquiead L

Fr9 8SM 'I[ESIEM ‘SIIUUMOIE 'SNUSAY PU0DaS §

132 128 'yomuolg 158 ‘PeOY PIOPP0ID §9

dYZ ZSM IIESIEAA YHON ‘PeOY J915GaM 0L

syElS 'poomerqd ‘PeOY pIsysuesq L2

93/ ZSM 'I[ESIEM 'SlEpUoeag ‘90B|d uojblay 6

AMHO EAM uoidulelanai, ‘Spiayuuad ‘peoy ubeung of

HIE ESM ‘IfESIEM 'UIWX0lg ‘peoy Meid L

NY¥ ZLAM ‘ITBUYUSINIAA 'UORUSAU| MSN 'SoABH JALWNG ‘'s8ARH 8yl G/
HYF FAM ‘UOIdWEUIOAION ‘uuad ‘saU0iSIEA ‘UsdlD) YLCN 29

HVZ ESM 'IES[EM ‘DI0WEST '8S0ID lemuIo] LE

N2 ZSM ‘HEsBM 1eans Xxass3 601

MHD ZSM ‘llesiean 'Aopuag 'aalQ uiep

asg ZgM IIESIEM ‘9AQ meN Asnuag 61

sYE]S 'poomald ‘PROY playsuesq LT

YL £SAA ‘IESIBM ‘YoImX0Ig JueasaId beig 61

Zdg ZSAN Ieste “aue abpaudjioH g8

s1opa1) Auedwo)d - g
ajeq WeYlIM B PIT UODBUD

sdijiiud J8jyong (104

mLueugJn - 20l3

sewou] Aegy JW 1013
Aema ] BUuOQq SW goL3
ulems uasinep s 6083
JsuIng yiauuay JW ¢0s3
Jauwng Aleg Jy 2053
12ULLNG DRBUUY S g0s3
auo)g Jesebiey S c0s3a
UBULIBYS UBLWLON, M 083
piaudsyg youepesd N €053
MeyS joRUDININ  20S3
lepreg Jeyeuyl JN  LOS3
Nes Aeubig N 00S3
9eydoY ENBYS S 0043
aseyoIngd pleydid N 2043
o0ld PUoWARY JN  10d3
abpuued maipuy JN  00d3
uetumeN preg N LON3
alAeN e I OON3
oo Aoquos Jn SOW3
siuop usydays N FOWE
SO 18jad N E0W3
Mo PiAea N ZOWS
uosep WetaR 4N LOW3
Asupnod nupy A 00W3
gmeounr S 2013
sime aulsuu s L0713
piojbuen suRsUYD S 00713
soubiny auljape S GOH3
uoybnoy uerw  ¥OM3
Z00Z 1390100 Ol




£€°29¢'20E

000
000
000
000
0G0
000
000
000

abed

BuiirejoL sauu3

481

i
-

.

\NO\OQ.»V.\ a1eQ \.,\

ML ESM ‘I[ESIEM ‘||BUSYE]g 'BnUSAY JOIKEL |
YL ESM ‘IESIEM ‘llEUSyEIT ‘PEOY IaIEA G
syelg ‘ebpipiued ‘SUSpIED B|EA 80}

ZHE ESM ‘llBsIep 'udimxolg ‘peay| pleld 022
ZaL ESM ‘ilesizp '([eusyelg ‘enuany Jojkel 9
[IES|EAN ‘S1BIST AS|SSOW ‘JUS0SaID) UIBlUIL §
[IESIEA, 'BALI] aJBwWeLq [/

X170 ZSM 'lIEsiEM “ABjjueg '8s00) 193007 ZG

si0yipaln Auedwod - g
ajeg WenpaA 8/ pyT uooeysd

sdijiiud sepnoeng 1oy

e
L S e 1
SRSV ¢

R
S, aimeudlg

Whup uaydais ay  20M3
WBHA UOD N 90M3I
WBum Auoyiuy JN GOME
POOM QUOIAL U FOM3I
EUUIAA PIABQ JN E0AAT
SHIM PIABO JIN 20M3
pIEAA BOODQSY S LOM3
WeBYeM aouasa) Iy 00M3I

2002 J8q0120Q 01




00°000'8¥8

00°000'8¥9

abey

Bujjiejol samug

L

sisploysieys - o
Sjeg WENNM B/ P11 UOdjeyd

sdijliyd Ja|uong (o

&g

paNwir] sBUIp|oH SpISPOOM  00MH

200Z AInp 61




